
 
 
 

 

2016 FORM TEACHERS AND YEAR HEADS 

Class Form Teacher Form Teacher Form Teacher 

Year Head 1 : Mdm Magdalene Tan Li Ping (Email: tan_li_ping_magdalene@moe.edu.sg) 

1E1 Ms Lee Yung-Wen 
lee_yung-wen@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Boo Jia Liang 
boo_jia_liang@moe.edu.sg 

  

1E2 Ms Rafiyah Begum Sharif Mohd 
rafiyah_begum_sharif_mohd@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Karen Choo 
choo_karen@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Rozaini Muhaimin b Rozlan 
rozaini_muhaimin_rozlan 
@moe.edu.sg 

1E3 Mr Ng Seng Huat 
ng_seng_huat@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Richmond Ang  
richmond_ang_dy@moe.edu.sg 

 

1E4 Ms Amerlyn Ong Wei Lin 
ong_wei_lin_amerlyn@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Nurul ‘Aishah bte Shuhaimi 
nurul_aishah_shuhai@moe.edu.sg 

 

1N1 Mdm Sri Diana bte Subari 
sri_diana_subari@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Saratha Devi d/o Ramasamy 
saratha_devi_ramasamy@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Lim Michael 
lim_michael@moe.edu.sg 

1N2 Ms Sakinah bte Mohd Supiyan 
sakinah_mohamed_supiyan@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Shamsul bin Idris 
shamsul_idris@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Liu Fen 
liu_fen@moe.edu.sg 

1T1 
Mr Pukalendran s/o Sindaya 
pukalendran_sindaya@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Yeo Siok Koon 
yeo_siok_koon@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Isnani Norasiken bte M A 
isnani_norasiken_mohamed_a
@moe.edu.sg 

Year Head 2 : Mr Naraindran s/o Chandrashagaran (Email: naraindran_chandrashagaran@moe.edu.sg) 

2E1 Mdm Tan Li Leng Agnes 
tan_li_leng@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Rebecca Tan Jia En 
tan_jia_en_rebecca@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Song Leong Teck 
song_leong_teck@moe.edu.sg 

2E2 Mdm Zanariah bte Zainal Abiden 
zanariah_zainal_abiden@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Li Jiao 
li_jiao@moe.edu.sg 

 

2E3 Ms Vivian Koh Su Hui 
koh_su_hui_vivian@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Jin Xiaoxi 
jin_xiaoxi@moe.edu.sg 

 

2E4 Mdm Cai Yiwei 
cai_yiwei@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Tay Limin 
tay_limin@moe.edu.sg 

 

2N1 Mr Koh Eng Huat 
koh_eng_huat@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Kwek Co Hui Lynn 
kwek_co_hui@moe.edu.sg 

 

2N2 Mdm Tan Cheng Cheng Angela 
tan_cheng_cheng_angela@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Yong Wai Teng 
yong_wai_teng@moe.edu.sg 

 

2T1 Mr Muhd Andi bin Mohd Zulkepli 
muhammad_andi_mohammed_zulkepli 
@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Gloria Boey Li Ling 
gloria_boey_li_ling@moe.edu.sg 

Mohammad Elmi B Anwar 
mohammad_elmi_anwar@moe
.edu.sg 

Year Head 3 : Ms Sally Neo Li Peng (Email: sally_neo_li_peng@moe.edu.sg)  

3E1 
Mdm Lee Weiqi 
lee_weiqi@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Kanimozhi (Mrs Chandra) 
kanimozhi_thirunavukkarasu@ 
moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Natalie Tan Li Er 
tan_li_er_natalie@moe.edu.sg 

3E2 Mr Ashar bin Ahmad 
ashar_ahmad@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Chew Wei Shan 
chew_wei_shan@moe.edu.sg 

 

3E3 Mdm Rafidah bte Yusoff 
rafidah_yusoff@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Tan Pei Wen 
tan_pei_wen_a@moe.edu.sg 

 

3E4 Mdm Chang Ngiet Moi 
chang_ngiet_moi@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Roy Tan 
roy_tan@moe.edu.sg 

 

3N1 
Mr Vincent Lim Kheng Joo 
lim_kheng_joo_vincent@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Seah Hwee Bing 
seah_hwee_bing@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Rashedah Khan 
rashedah_khan_pate_khan 
@moe.edu.sg 

3N2 Mdm Emilia bte Mohamed Ali 
emilia_mohamed_ali@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Tan Kian Tong 
tan_kian_tong@moe.edu.sg 

 

3T1 
Mr Gay Wei Zhuang 
gay_wei_zhuang@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Tan Mei Ying 
tan_mei_ying@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Muhd Faisal bin Ramli 
muhammad_faisal_ramli 
@moe.edu.sg 



 
 

 
 
 

 

 

Year Head 4 : Mdm Chong Lin Lin (Email: chong_lin_lin@moe.edu.sg) 

4E1 Ms Geraldine Lim Li-Jen  
lim_li-jen_geraldine@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Nur Elfianie bte Abdul Samad 
nur_elfianie_abdul_samad@moe.edu.sg 

 

4E2 Ms Constance Lee Kang Hui 
constance_lee_kang_hui@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Masrena bte Rahmat 
masrena_rahmat@moe.edu.sg 

 

4E3 Mdm Yeo Yen Hua 
yeo_yen_hua@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Tan Chun Leng Leslie 
tan_chun_leng@moe.edu.sg 

 

4E4 Mdm Felicity Lim Sy Hing 
lim_sy_hing_felicity@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Tan Fong Yee 
tan_fong_yee@moe.edu.sg 

 

4N1 Mr Edwin Tan Kian Hong 
tan_kian_hong_edwin@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Shaheeda bte Mohd Ariffin 
shaheeda_mohamed_ariffin@moe.edu.sg 

 

4N2 Mdm Rachel Tan Hui Leng 
tan_hui_leng_rachel@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Serene Howe Joo-Li 
howe_joo-li_serene@moe.edu.sg 

 

4T1 Ms Mazrina bte Abdul Malik 
mazrina_abdul_malik@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Komathy (Mrs Krishnan) 
komathy_ramanathan@moe.edu.sg 

 

5N1 Mdm Ho Woan Shay 
ho_woan_shay@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Ong Yi Boon Joanne 
ong_yi_boon@moe.edu.sg 

 

5N2 Mr Muhammad Rasyid bin Abdullah 
muhammad_rasyid_abdullah@moe.edu.sg 

  



 


